/SZABLON/

PROGRAM BIWAKU

1) Miejsce:


2) Termin:


3) Organizator:

4) Uczestnicy:


5) Cele biwaku:

6) Zamierzenia:

7) Założenia organizacyjne:

a) sposób dojazdu/trasa dojścia

b) warunki zakwaterowania

c) sposób wyżywienia

8) Ramowy program dnia:

	Lp
	Godzina

(od – do)
	Zajęcia

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	

	6
	
	

	7
	
	

	8
	
	

	9
	
	

	10
	
	


9) Harmonogram:

	DZIEŃ
	Pora dnia
	Temat zajęć (opis zajęć)
	Osoba odpowiedzialna
	Uwagi

	PIĄTEK
	Po południu


	
	
	

	
	Wieczorem


	
	
	

	SOBOTA
	Rano


	
	
	

	
	Po południu


	
	
	

	
	Wieczorem


	
	
	

	NIEDZIELA
	Rano


	
	
	

	
	Po południu


	
	
	


